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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 3
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1007 13 11 24 0 0 0 19 5 24 803 2.99%
1013 80 34 114 27 0 1 87 53 141 1,754 8.04%
1014 32 14 46 0 0 1 30 15 46 2,581 1.78%
1015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
1016 4 10 14 2 0 0 10 6 16 685 2.34%
1017 6 5 11 0 0 1 6 4 11 875 1.26%
1044 15 15 30 1 0 0 15 16 31 1,719 1.80%
1045 14 10 24 0 0 0 11 13 24 1,135 2.11%
1047 36 16 52 1 0 0 34 19 53 4,058 1.31%
1048 26 10 36 0 0 2 22 12 36 4,419 0.81%
1049 60 37 97 0 0 6 50 41 97 4,750 2.04%
1050 12 3 15 0 0 0 13 2 15 716 2.09%
1051 82 51 133 1 0 3 60 71 134 3,047 4.40%
1052 49 13 62 0 0 0 42 20 62 3,041 2.04%
1053 10 0 10 1 0 1 4 6 11 653 1.68%
1054 7 9 16 1 0 0 10 7 17 1,205 1.41%
1055 4 2 6 0 0 0 5 1 6 450 1.33%
1056 61 30 91 3 0 2 71 21 94 1,177 7.99%
1057 44 12 56 4 0 1 47 12 60 1,750 3.43%
1058 167 78 245 12 0 2 174 81 257 2,952 8.71%
1059 371 164 535 41 0 7 393 176 576 4,289 13.43%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 3

Precinct Ta
ny
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1060 173 69 242 19 0 18 173 70 261 1,268 20.58%
1061 274 80 354 26 0 10 233 137 380 3,765 10.09%
1062 291 88 379 26 0 7 285 113 405 2,489 16.27%
1063 226 81 307 13 0 6 214 100 320 2,050 15.61%
1064 493 161 654 32 0 9 506 171 686 2,799 24.51%
1065 59 23 82 10 0 1 71 20 92 1,403 6.56%
1066 15 5 20 1 0 3 8 10 21 497 4.23%
1224 31 9 40 3 0 0 26 17 43 2,460 1.75%
1225 18 7 25 0 0 0 12 13 25 2,333 1.07%
2067 44 57 101 8 0 0 82 27 109 1,976 5.52%
2068 31 19 50 0 0 1 31 18 50 4,580 1.09%
2069 80 48 128 2 0 2 100 28 130 2,850 4.56%
2070 5 5 10 0 0 0 8 2 10 314 3.18%
2071 177 104 281 19 0 4 193 103 300 4,381 6.85%
2072 17 32 49 0 0 0 31 18 49 802 6.11%
2073 27 37 64 12 0 2 54 20 76 1,071 7.10%
2074 26 17 43 0 0 2 27 14 43 2,025 2.12%
3142 0 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 3 140 2.14%
3156 18 38 56 14 0 1 58 11 70 275 25.45%
3157 9 13 22 6 0 0 15 13 28 61 45.90%
3160 62 41 103 9 0 3 68 41 112 2,232 5.02%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 3

Precinct Ta
ny
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4043 102 22 124 10 0 4 78 52 134 2,348 5.71%
4161 92 43 135 1 0 3 91 42 136 3,028 4.49%
4162 36 12 48 2 0 0 23 27 50 877 5.70%
4163 90 34 124 3 0 0 87 40 127 3,375 3.76%
4164 210 112 322 13 0 8 226 101 335 4,333 7.73%
4165 80 35 115 10 0 5 87 33 125 4,132 3.03%
4166 91 29 120 4 0 5 82 37 124 2,299 5.39%
4167 143 36 179 6 0 2 125 58 185 4,558 4.06%
4168 222 37 259 30 0 3 206 80 289 1,682 17.18%
4169 283 90 373 52 0 11 270 144 425 3,328 12.77%
4170 84 22 106 16 0 2 69 51 122 4,914 2.48%
4171 94 25 119 9 0 0 83 45 128 2,439 5.25%
4173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0.00%
4174 33 10 43 3 0 0 25 21 46 2,203 2.09%
4175 6 2 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 305 2.62%
4176 306 168 474 47 2 11 377 135 523 2,765 18.92%
4177 21 8 29 1 0 0 17 13 30 770 3.90%
4178 185 73 258 30 0 8 148 132 288 2,503 11.51%
4179 195 107 302 18 0 10 208 102 320 4,143 7.72%
4180 95 48 143 9 0 1 121 30 152 1,654 9.19%
4181 154 98 252 4 0 7 169 80 256 4,651 5.50%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 3

Precinct Ta
ny
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4182 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 131 2.29%
4183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4184 59 62 121 9 0 1 87 42 130 3,489 3.73%
4185 132 346 478 3 0 6 388 87 481 2,193 21.93%
4186 173 451 624 2 0 13 479 134 626 3,106 20.15%
4187 57 12 69 3 0 0 41 31 72 2,501 2.88%
4189 16 12 28 1 0 0 19 10 29 174 16.67%
4190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00%
4193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0.00%
4197 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 18 5.56%
4199 6 6 12 0 0 0 10 2 12 66 18.18%
4200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0.00%
4201 33 28 61 0 0 3 38 20 61 2,226 2.74%
4202 121 59 180 2 0 4 145 33 182 4,160 4.38%
4203 98 38 136 1 0 2 118 17 137 3,410 4.02%
4206 3 9 12 0 0 0 7 5 12 435 2.76%
4207 5 10 15 0 0 0 12 3 15 648 2.31%

Totals 6,396 3,506 9,902 584 2 205 7,142 3,141 10,488 160,839 6.52%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 4
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1007 18 18 6 0 0 19 5 24 803 2.99%
1013 88 88 53 0 1 87 53 141 1,754 8.04%
1014 34 34 12 0 1 30 15 46 2,581 1.78%
1015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
1016 11 11 5 0 0 10 6 16 685 2.34%
1017 8 8 3 0 1 6 4 11 875 1.26%
1044 21 21 10 0 0 15 16 31 1,719 1.80%
1045 17 17 7 0 0 11 13 24 1,135 2.11%
1047 41 41 12 0 0 34 19 53 4,058 1.31%
1048 25 25 11 0 2 22 12 36 4,419 0.81%
1049 72 72 25 0 6 50 41 97 4,750 2.04%
1050 14 14 1 0 0 13 2 15 716 2.09%
1051 106 106 28 0 3 60 71 134 3,047 4.40%
1052 52 52 10 0 0 42 20 62 3,041 2.04%
1053 7 7 4 0 1 4 6 11 653 1.68%
1054 12 12 5 0 0 10 7 17 1,205 1.41%
1055 3 3 3 0 0 5 1 6 450 1.33%
1056 71 71 23 0 2 71 21 94 1,177 7.99%
1057 40 40 20 0 1 47 12 60 1,750 3.43%
1058 177 177 80 0 2 174 81 257 2,952 8.71%
1059 371 371 205 0 7 393 176 576 4,289 13.43%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 4
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1060 171 171 90 0 18 173 70 261 1,268 20.58%
1061 239 239 141 0 10 233 137 380 3,765 10.09%
1062 276 276 129 0 7 285 113 405 2,489 16.27%
1063 217 217 103 0 6 214 100 320 2,050 15.61%
1064 473 473 213 0 9 506 171 686 2,799 24.51%
1065 63 63 29 0 1 71 20 92 1,403 6.56%
1066 15 15 6 0 3 8 10 21 497 4.23%
1224 33 33 10 0 0 26 17 43 2,460 1.75%
1225 15 15 10 0 0 12 13 25 2,333 1.07%
2067 81 81 28 0 0 82 27 109 1,976 5.52%
2068 32 32 18 0 1 31 18 50 4,580 1.09%
2069 96 96 34 0 2 100 28 130 2,850 4.56%
2070 7 7 3 0 0 8 2 10 314 3.18%
2071 219 219 81 0 4 193 103 300 4,381 6.85%
2072 34 34 15 0 0 31 18 49 802 6.11%
2073 55 55 21 0 2 54 20 76 1,071 7.10%
2074 31 31 12 0 2 27 14 43 2,025 2.12%
3142 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 3 140 2.14%
3156 47 47 23 0 1 58 11 70 275 25.45%
3157 20 20 8 0 0 15 13 28 61 45.90%
3160 74 74 38 0 3 68 41 112 2,232 5.02%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 4

Precinct Ro
dn

ey
 ''B

ud
dy

'' D
un

wo
rth

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

4043 92 92 42 0 4 78 52 134 2,348 5.71%
4161 103 103 33 0 3 91 42 136 3,028 4.49%
4162 39 39 11 0 0 23 27 50 877 5.70%
4163 92 92 35 0 0 87 40 127 3,375 3.76%
4164 251 251 84 0 8 226 101 335 4,333 7.73%
4165 93 93 32 0 5 87 33 125 4,132 3.03%
4166 90 90 34 0 5 82 37 124 2,299 5.39%
4167 124 124 61 0 2 125 58 185 4,558 4.06%
4168 181 181 108 0 3 206 80 289 1,682 17.18%
4169 274 274 151 0 11 270 144 425 3,328 12.77%
4170 81 81 41 0 2 69 51 122 4,914 2.48%
4171 80 80 48 0 0 83 45 128 2,439 5.25%
4173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0.00%
4174 29 29 17 0 0 25 21 46 2,203 2.09%
4175 8 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 305 2.62%
4176 353 353 170 0 11 377 135 523 2,765 18.92%
4177 18 18 12 0 0 17 13 30 770 3.90%
4178 160 160 128 0 8 148 132 288 2,503 11.51%
4179 233 233 87 0 10 208 102 320 4,143 7.72%
4180 108 108 44 0 1 121 30 152 1,654 9.19%
4181 189 189 67 0 7 169 80 256 4,651 5.50%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 4
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4182 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 3 131 2.29%
4183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4184 93 93 37 0 1 87 42 130 3,489 3.73%
4185 312 312 169 0 6 388 87 481 2,193 21.93%
4186 400 400 226 0 13 479 134 626 3,106 20.15%
4187 48 48 24 0 0 41 31 72 2,501 2.88%
4189 21 21 8 0 0 19 10 29 174 16.67%
4190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00%
4193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0.00%
4197 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 18 5.56%
4199 9 9 3 0 0 10 2 12 66 18.18%
4200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0.00%
4201 48 48 13 0 3 38 20 61 2,226 2.74%
4202 145 145 37 0 4 145 33 182 4,160 4.38%
4203 106 106 31 0 2 118 17 137 3,410 4.02%
4206 5 5 7 0 0 7 5 12 435 2.76%
4207 9 9 6 0 0 12 3 15 648 2.31%

Totals 7,184 7,184 3,304 0 205 7,142 3,141 10,488 160,839 6.52%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 5
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1007 6 18 24 0 0 0 19 5 24 803 2.99%
1013 64 47 111 30 0 1 87 53 141 1,754 8.04%
1014 25 19 44 2 0 1 30 15 46 2,581 1.78%
1015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
1016 4 5 9 7 0 0 10 6 16 685 2.34%
1017 5 4 9 2 0 1 6 4 11 875 1.26%
1044 17 10 27 4 0 0 15 16 31 1,719 1.80%
1045 8 9 17 7 0 0 11 13 24 1,135 2.11%
1047 33 19 52 1 0 0 34 19 53 4,058 1.31%
1048 21 10 31 5 0 2 22 12 36 4,419 0.81%
1049 52 40 92 5 0 6 50 41 97 4,750 2.04%
1050 6 9 15 0 0 0 13 2 15 716 2.09%
1051 64 65 129 5 0 3 60 71 134 3,047 4.40%
1052 38 23 61 1 0 0 42 20 62 3,041 2.04%
1053 7 3 10 1 0 1 4 6 11 653 1.68%
1054 14 1 15 2 0 0 10 7 17 1,205 1.41%
1055 4 1 5 1 0 0 5 1 6 450 1.33%
1056 27 62 89 5 0 2 71 21 94 1,177 7.99%
1057 30 24 54 6 0 1 47 12 60 1,750 3.43%
1058 124 121 245 12 0 2 174 81 257 2,952 8.71%
1059 220 311 531 45 0 7 393 176 576 4,289 13.43%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 5
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1060 101 144 245 16 0 18 173 70 261 1,268 20.58%
1061 153 199 352 28 0 10 233 137 380 3,765 10.09%
1062 134 252 386 19 0 7 285 113 405 2,489 16.27%
1063 98 199 297 22 1 6 214 100 320 2,050 15.61%
1064 205 446 651 34 1 9 506 171 686 2,799 24.51%
1065 44 39 83 9 0 1 71 20 92 1,403 6.56%
1066 9 11 20 1 0 3 8 10 21 497 4.23%
1224 30 11 41 2 0 0 26 17 43 2,460 1.75%
1225 19 4 23 2 0 0 12 13 25 2,333 1.07%
2067 34 63 97 12 0 0 82 27 109 1,976 5.52%
2068 22 26 48 2 0 1 31 18 50 4,580 1.09%
2069 50 67 117 13 0 2 100 28 130 2,850 4.56%
2070 3 7 10 0 0 0 8 2 10 314 3.18%
2071 109 170 279 21 0 4 193 103 300 4,381 6.85%
2072 24 22 46 3 0 0 31 18 49 802 6.11%
2073 25 34 59 17 0 2 54 20 76 1,071 7.10%
2074 14 28 42 1 0 2 27 14 43 2,025 2.12%
3142 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 3 140 2.14%
3156 21 33 54 16 0 1 58 11 70 275 25.45%
3157 6 15 21 7 0 0 15 13 28 61 45.90%
3160 48 54 102 10 0 3 68 41 112 2,232 5.02%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 5
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4043 51 73 124 10 0 4 78 52 134 2,348 5.71%
4161 64 72 136 0 0 3 91 42 136 3,028 4.49%
4162 16 33 49 1 0 0 23 27 50 877 5.70%
4163 50 73 123 4 0 0 87 40 127 3,375 3.76%
4164 122 201 323 12 0 8 226 101 335 4,333 7.73%
4165 55 63 118 7 0 5 87 33 125 4,132 3.03%
4166 55 64 119 5 0 5 82 37 124 2,299 5.39%
4167 92 89 181 4 0 2 125 58 185 4,558 4.06%
4168 123 141 264 25 0 3 206 80 289 1,682 17.18%
4169 141 247 388 37 0 11 270 144 425 3,328 12.77%
4170 53 53 106 16 0 2 69 51 122 4,914 2.48%
4171 63 54 117 11 0 0 83 45 128 2,439 5.25%
4173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0.00%
4174 28 15 43 3 0 0 25 21 46 2,203 2.09%
4175 6 2 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 305 2.62%
4176 153 335 488 35 0 11 377 135 523 2,765 18.92%
4177 10 18 28 2 0 0 17 13 30 770 3.90%
4178 117 148 265 23 0 8 148 132 288 2,503 11.51%
4179 90 216 306 14 0 10 208 102 320 4,143 7.72%
4180 56 91 147 5 0 1 121 30 152 1,654 9.19%
4181 94 154 248 8 0 7 169 80 256 4,651 5.50%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
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12:49 PM
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Denton Independent School District School Trustee, Place 5
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4182 1 2 3 0 0 0 2 1 3 131 2.29%
4183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%
4184 47 70 117 13 0 1 87 42 130 3,489 3.73%
4185 251 179 430 51 0 6 388 87 481 2,193 21.93%
4186 323 222 545 81 0 13 479 134 626 3,106 20.15%
4187 28 38 66 6 0 0 41 31 72 2,501 2.88%
4189 4 22 26 3 0 0 19 10 29 174 16.67%
4190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0.00%
4193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0.00%
4197 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 18 5.56%
4199 5 7 12 0 0 0 10 2 12 66 18.18%
4200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0.00%
4201 17 37 54 7 0 3 38 20 61 2,226 2.74%
4202 64 110 174 8 0 4 145 33 182 4,160 4.38%
4203 59 75 134 3 0 2 118 17 137 3,410 4.02%
4206 7 5 12 0 0 0 7 5 12 435 2.76%
4207 2 9 11 4 0 0 12 3 15 648 2.31%

Totals 4,167 5,544 9,711 775 2 205 7,142 3,141 10,488 160,839 6.52%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10488 of 160839 = 6.52%

Precincts Reporting
80 of 80 = 100.00%

Denton ISD Canvass

Run Time
Run Date

12:49 PM
05/08/2025

*** End of report ***
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